MAHABUNAGAR MUNICIPALITY

MAHABUBNAHAR DISTRICT

Action Plan on Non Revenue Water (NRW)

AMRUT Reforms 7b (2)

S.No

Activity

Results

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

Pipe Repairs

40%

Pipe repairs, Remodelling and
replacement of old/damaged
pipes under AMRUT

35%

30%

Fixing meters to all consumers
under AMRUT

25%

20%

/

Muk pal Engineer
Mahabunagar municipality

Mm&oﬁf

Mahabunagar municipality




