MAHABUNAGAR MUNICIPALITY MAHABUBNAHAR DISTRICT

Action Plan on Non Revenue Water (NRW) AMRUT Reforms 7b (2)

S.No	Activity	Results				
		2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20
1	Pipe Repairs	40%				
2	Pipe repairs, Remodelling and replacement of old/damaged pipes under AMRUT		35%	30%		F 114
3	Fixing meters to all consumers under AMRUT				25%	20%

Municipal Engineer

Mahabunagar municipality

Municipal commissioner Mahabunagar municipality